1

ıŧ

) 1 3

þ }

3

with Government of Maharashtra, Public Works Department in appropriate class.

SR.	Name of Work	Estimated Cost
No.		
1	A) Black Toping to Beed Road to Gavali Wasti Ward No. 3, Tat. Jamkhed, Dist. Ahmednagar. B) Black Toping to Karjat Road to Borate, Ashtekar wasti in Ward No. 20 Tal. Jamkhed, Dist. Ahmednagar. C) S.T.B.T. to Jamhwadi to Jamkhed road in ward No. 5 at Jamkhed, Tat. Jamkhed, Dist. Ahmednagar. D) S.T.B.T. to Khadkwadi Mehtrewasti Nigudewasti road ward no. 5 & 16 at Jamkhed Km. 0/00 to 1/00, Tat. Jamkhed, Dist. Ahmednagar.	Rs. 102.21 Lakh
2	A) Beautification of Wani samaj smashanbhumi in ward no. 6, Tal. Jamkhed, Dist. Ahmednagar. B) Beautification of Kohati samaj smashanbhumi in ward no. 6, Jamkhed, Dist. Ahmednagar. C) Providing and fixing paving blocks and sitting bench opposite to old tahasil office (35X25 m) in ward no.11, Tal. Jamkhed, Dist. Ahmednagar. D) Construction of toilet block (Gents and Ladies) in ward no.7, at Jamkhed Km. 0/00 to 1/00, Tal. Jamkhed, Dist. Ahmednagar. E) Repair and beutification of Ambedkar Samrak in Milindnagar ward no.8, at Jamkhed, Tal. Jamkhed, Dist. Ahmednagar. F) Providing and fixing paving blocks Shital Shinghvi House to Pravin Chajad house in ward no.3, Tal. Jamkhed, Dist. Ahmednagar.	Rs. 85.49 Lakh

E Tender Sale Date 03/08/2020 to 17/08/2020 Tender Opening Dt. 19/08/2020 details of works are provided in the websites as below.

www.mahapwd.com

Main Portal - https://mahatendors.gov.in

DGIPR/2020/2021/469

Executive Engineer, Public Work Division Ahmednagar

E-Procurement Notice INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB)-The Executive Engineer, Tauni Devi Division HP:PWD, Tauni

er HPPWD Dharamshala Division, on behalf of Governor of H.P invites the item tendering system, for following works from the eligible and approved contractors registered with HPPWD.

Sr. No.	Name of Work	Estimated cost (in Rs.)	Starting date for downloading	Earnest Money	Deadline submission Bid	for of
1	ikal renewal on Ghori to Karara road . [SH:- P/L 30mm thick bitumen concrete, PCC drain, missing Km. stone and 2.5mm thick road marking thermoplastic strip. km. 0/0 to 1/0). HP0302VR0027 & Periodical renewal on link road to Village Darogan Km. 0/0 to 1/795. [SH:- P/L 30mm thick bitumen concrete, PCC drain, missing Km. stone and 2.5mm thick road marking thermoplastic strip. km. 0/0 to 1/795]. HP0302VR00126.(Under PMGSY).		17.08.2020	36200	25.08.2020	
1	Periodical renewal on Ghori to Baddu (Kalangri Kangri road) . (SH:- P/L 30mm thick bitumen concrete, PCC droin, missing Km. stone and 2.5mm thick road marking thermoplastic strip. km. 2/0 to 3/0). HP0302VR0027.		17.08.2020	19500	25.08.2020	

As if there will be chances for extension of date otherwise, the bidders are advised to note all details of tenders from the department website www.hptenders.gov.in. Tender document and other instructions can be downloaded or viewed online from the portal https://hptenders.gov.in by the firms/individual registered on the website which is free of cost.

As the bids are to be submitted on line they are required to be encrypted and digitally signed, the bidders are advised to obtain Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) from suitable venders or from any authorized agency at the earliest

Ro.No 2029/2020-2021

HIM Suchna Avam Jan Sampark

COURT NOTICE (U/o 5 Rule 20 CPC) (Under Guardian & Ward Act) IN THE COURT OF Sh Ashish Kumar Sharma

lditional Civil Judge(Senior Division), Raj Kumari W/o Suresh Katyal

General Public

It is, therefore prayed that the applicant may kindly the permitted to sell the share of her minor son in the land detailed in para No.1 CNR No. HRRH02-000867-2020 Next Date:-06-10-2020

Notice to: General Public

In above titled case, the defendant respondent(s) could not be served. It is ordered that defendant(s)/ respondent(s) should appear in person or through counsel on 06.10.2020 at 10:00 am.

For details logon to https:// highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs district notice & district = Rohtak Sd/- Sh Ashish Kumar Sharmo

Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division)

Dated 05-08-2020

Rohtak

F HARYANA **TENDER NOTIC** AMOUNT / EMD (APPROX.) IN OPENING DATE NODAL OFFICER/CONTACT DETAILS/EMAIL WEBSITE OF THE DEPARTMENT DER RUPEES AYA UNIVERSITY OF CLOSING DATE 172-2584633 716.83 CR http://dmerharyana.org 24.08.2020 haryana@gmail.com RENGTHENING OF 05.08.2020 18.08.2020 ALA DISTT (IF 35.96 LACS http://etenders.hry.nic.in Executive Engineer RK IDMINISTRATIO 06.08.2020 01662-239887 127.21 LACS http://etenders.hrv.nic.in 16.08.2020 pwd-eepd3-hissar@hry.nic.in 01274-253703 / ORK OMPLEX AT KOSLI IN 48.67LACS http://etenders.hrv.nic.in eepd-rewarl@hry.nic.in http://etenders.hry.nic.in HURA ROAD TO 05.08.2020 19.08.2020 Pwd-eeed-gurgaon@hry.nic.in TENDER NO 26.02 LACS 2020 HRY 138317 1 + 1 0124-2320874 IRK OTHER DI PIPE LINE IN LL OTHER WORKS R WORK IN OUT THE RAIN http://etenders.hrv.nic.in TENDER NO 2020-HRY-138303_1 94.80 LACS Executive Engineer

COLONY, RAMHET CLOSING DATE 21.08.2020 http://etenders.hry.nic.in TENDER NO 2020 HRY 138366 1 212.10 LACS Executive Engineer LITY IN NEWLY ATTHAL "PROVIDING 100 MM I/D, 250 MM YM RCC NP3 PIPE PAI ROAD COLONY 05.08.2020 01746-222250/ 92.81 LACS http://etenders.hry.nic.in 29.08.2020 ee1kalthal@phedharyana.gov.in CONTINGENT ATTON OF POND AT JGRAM 08.08.2020 0124-2331003 ddpogrg@gmail.com 54 LACS http://etenders.hrv.nlc.in 0124-2331003 ddpogrg@gmail.com **ITION OF POND AT** 08.08.2020 14.08.2020 23 LACS http://etenders.hry.nlc.in

nent.gov.in or www.etenders.hry.nic.in

*

PRDH-Advt. No:-11/2021/320000000000/82107

SIDH MANAGEMENT CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

CIN NO.: L65999DL1985PLC019846 Regd. Off.: E-253, Saraswati Kunj Apartmente 25, i.P. Extension, New Deihi - 110092 Phone No.: 011-22727486, Email: info@sidhmanagement.in, Website: www.sidhmanagement.in

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, that a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 14th August, 2020 at 02:00 P.M. at its Registered Office at E-253, Saraswati Kun Apartments, 25 I.P. Extension, Patpargani, Delhi – 110092, to consider and approve or take on record the Unaudided Frinancial Results for the 01st ouarter ended June 30, 2020 and other 01st quarter ended June 30, 2020 and other matters as per agenda.

Further, the trading window under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 read with Code of Conduct framed by the Company shall be closed for all designated persons of the Company and their relatives from 01st July, 2020 to 16th August, 2020 (both days

By order of the Board For Sidh Management Corporate Services Ltd.

Place: Deihl Date: 05.08.2020

Dinesh Sharms Whole-Time Director DIN: 07526355







